
8:30

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15 

11:30

11:45 

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

13:00

13:15

13:30

13:45

14:15

14:30

15:00

BIG TENTTIME

Music: 
Lynda & 

Neil Hansen

Farm Tour 
with Farmer Greg

Farm Tour 
with Farmer Joe

Farm Tour 
with Farmer Greg

How to grow a 
Rosella with Farmer

Joe

BLUE TENT NURSERY 
GATEBLUE TENT

Maria 
Whittaker

music

GATES OPEN

Day 1 Program
Saturday4th May

Welcome & intro with
CC, Greg & Councillor

Warren McEwan

LITTLE
MARQUEE

Chef Neil Yates & Timo
Van Hest (Bar Soma,

Hervey Bay) 

Chef Paul (Little H
Cafe, Gympie)

Christine Stephenson
(Tucker @ Belli Downs)

Qigong Exercise
Class with Antisk

Registration for Little
Miss Rosella

 & Junior Farmer 
Competition

Cooking with CC
(Woolooga Farm

Kitchen)

Q&A for Little Miss
Rosella

 & Junior Farmer 
Competition

Judges deliberation

Winners announced

Thanks & close



8:30

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15 

11:30

11:45 

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

13:00

13:15

13:30

13:45

14:15

14:30

15:00

BIG TENTTIME

Farm Tour 
with Farmer Greg

NURSERY 
GATE

GATES OPEN

Day 2 Program
Sunday 5th May

Welcome to day 2

LITTLE
MARQUEE

Chef Paul (Little H
Cafe, Gympie)

Christine Stephenson
(Tucker @ Belli Downs)

Valerie Ferdinands
(MKR & New Farm

Bistro)

Kids
treasure

hunt

Thanks & close

Farm Tour 
with Farmer Greg

Rosella shelling
competition - adults

Let’s talk rosellas
with CC

Rosella shelling
competition - kids

How to grow a 
Rosella - Q&A with 

Farmer Greg

Meet for VIP
paint & sip

Farm Tour 
with Farmer Joe


