

Day 1 Program Saturday4th May

TIME	BIG TENT	LITTLE MARQUEE	BLUE TENT	NURSERY GATE
8:30		GATES OPEN		
9:30	Welcome & intro with			
9:45	CC, Greg & Councillor Warren McEwan			
10:00	Chef Neil Yates & Timo			
10:15	Van Hest (Bar Soma, Hervey Bay)			
10:30		Registration for Little Miss Rosella		
10:45		& Junior Farmer Competition		Farm Tour
11:00				with Farmer Greg
11:15		Q&A for Little Miss		
11:30	Cooking with CC (Woolooga Farm Kitchen)	Rosella & Junior Farmer Competition		
11:45				
12:00		la la calendaria	Maria	
12:15	Chef Paul (Little H Cafe, Gympie)	Judges deliberation	Whittaker music	How to grow a Rosella with Farmer Joe
12:30				
12:45		Winners announced		
13:00		Qigong Exercise Class with Antisk		
13:15				Farm Tour with Farmer Greg
13:30	Christine Stephenson (Tucker @ Belli Downs)			with Farmer Greg
13:45	(Tucker @ Betti Downs)			
14:15				Farm Tour
14:30				with Farmer Joe
15:00	Thanks & close			



Day 2 Program Sunday 5th May

TIME	BIG TENT	LITTLE MARQUEE	NURSERY GATE
8:30	GATES OPEN		
9:30	Welcome to day 2		
9:45			
10:00			Farm Tour
10:15	Let's talk rosellas with CC		with Farmer Greg
10:30			
10:45	Rosella shelling competition - adults		
11:00	Rosella shelling competition - kids	Meet for VIP paint & sip	
11:15			
11:30	Valerie Ferdinands		How to grow a
11:45	(MKR & New Farm Bistro)		Rosella - Q&A with Farmer Greg
12:00			
12:15		Kids	
12:30	Chef Paul (Little H Cafe, Gympie)	treasure hunt	
12:45			
13:00			
13:15			Farm Tour
13:30	Christine Stephenson (Tucker @ Belli Downs)		with Farmer Joe
13:45	(Tucker @ Betti Downs)		
14:15			Farm Tour
14:30			with Farmer Greg
15:00	Thanks & close		



